
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 54 55 54 55,32 218,32 1 55,32 54,58 436,84 1 Sieger Sieger

Walter Trowal 53 54,5 53 54 214,50 2 54,5 53,63 428,16 2 8,68 8,68

Michael Hüther 53 53 54,36 53 213,36 3 54,36 53,34 426,22 3 1,94 10,62

Mike Lang 53,3 54 53 52 212,30 4 54 53,08 424,90 4 1,32 11,94

Thomas Gebhardt 51,74 52 52 52 207,74 5 52 51,94 416,32 5 8,58 20,52

Franky Himler 51 51 52,7 51 205,70 6 52,7 51,43 411,62 6 4,70 25,22

Dieter Mayr 51 51 52,3 50 204,30 7 52,3 51,08 408,04 7 3,58 28,80

Roman Dienstl 49 51,96 51 51 202,96 8 51,96 50,74 407,46 8 0,58 29,38

Rainer Lustig 47 49 49 48,2 193,20 9 49 48,30 385,16 9 22,30 51,68

Fredi Sebl 41 49 48,58 46 184,58 10 49 46,15 375,08 10 10,08 61,76

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 53 55,52 55 55 218,52 1 55,52 54,63 9,14 6,52 1

Walter Trowal 53 53 54 53,66 213,66 2 54 53,42 8,78 6,756 2

Michael Hüther 53,86 54 53 52 212,86 3 54 53,22 8,70 6,701 3

Mike Lang 54 53 53,6 52 212,60 4 54 53,15 8,70 6,859 4

Thomas Gebhardt 51 52 53,58 52 208,58 5 53,58 52,15 8,62 6,681 5

Franky Himler 50 52,92 52 51 205,92 6 52,92 51,48 8,52 7,012 6

Dieter Mayr 50 51 52 50,74 203,74 8 52 50,94 8,18 7,192 7

Roman Dienstl 51,5 51 51 51 204,50 7 51,5 51,13 8,06 7,033 8

Rainer Lustig 47 49 48,96 47 191,96 9 49 47,99 7,56 6,683 9

Fredi Sebl 47 49 48,5 46 190,50 10 49 47,63 7,56 7,412 10

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6.452 | Fritz | Weiß | INOX HF-Limited/ Porsche 911 GT3 | 17.06.2022 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6.455| Fritz | Grün | INOX HF/ 911 | 15.10.2021
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